
Session 1:  7/6 - 7/15        M-TH 8:30- 2:00
Session 2: 7/19 - 8/5        M-TH 8:30-2:00

MORNING Students should be at their stop five minutes prior to the morning departure time.

AFTERNOON Afternoon Bus Arrival Times will vary due to number of passengers.
Expect the bus  to arrive home 5 - 40 minutes after school dismissal time.

Bus # Location - AM Time - AM Driver
45 Woodstock/Purcell 7:57 Mary J. S.
45 Woodstock/Pine 7:58
45 Allen/Franklin 7:59
45 Elm/Woodland 8:00
45 Woodland/Chestnut 8:00
45 Ross/Conway 8:03
45 Green/Dunlap 8:09
45 Green/Van Fossen 8:09
45 Smithfield/Beau 8:10
45 Smithfield/Liberty 8:10
45 Smithfield/Kern 8:11
45 Smithfield/VA Ave 8:11
45 VA Ave/Pl Valley 8:12
45 National/West 8:12
45 East Ln/Jolley 8:13
45 N Kent/Baker 8:14
45 N Kent/Liberty 8:15
45 N Kent/Beau 8:15
45 Jackson/N Braddock 8:17
45 PA Ave/Richards 8:18
45 PA Ave/Oates 8:22
45 881 N Fairmont 8:23
45 801 N Fairmont 8:23
45 N Loudoun/Gibbens 8:24
45 N Loudoun/North 8:24
45 N Loudoun/Fairfax 8:25
45 JHHS/ Handley Circle 8:30
47 Parkway/Leicester 7:46 Danielle D.
47 64-68 Riflemen Ln 7:55
47 Cork/Euclid 8:01
47 Hollingsworth/Hollingsworth Pl 8:04
47 Opequon/Hollingsworth 8:05
47 MILLWOOD/OPEQUON 8:06
47 Weems/Roosevelt 8:11
47 Taft/Wilson Blvd 8:12
47 Wilson/Orchard Crest Apts                   8:13
47 Cedar Creek/Douglas 8:15
47 Crisman/Harrison 8:19
47 S Loudoun/Glaize 8:23
47 Bellview/S Braddock 8:24
47 Bellview/Henry 8:24
47 Bellview/Roberts 8:25
47 Montague/S. Loudoun 8:26
47 S Kent/Whitlock 8:28
47 JHHS/ Handley Circle 8:30
53 Wood/Amherst 7:52 DEBBIE S.
53 Wood/Whittier 7:52
53 Marion/Caroline 7:53
53 Caroline/Old Fort 7:54
53 Ft Braddock/Clevenger 7:56
53 Fox/Pondview 7:56
53 Fox/Scott 7:56
53 Fox/Whittier 7:57
53 Fox/Omps 7:57
53 Linden/Whittier 8:00
53 Merriman's Ln/Wayland 8:03
53 Breckinridge/Armistead 8:04
53 Breckinridge/Armistead 8:04
53 Armistead/Meadowbranch 8:05
53 Meadowbranch/Buckner 8:06
53 Buckner/Heth 8:07
53 Harvest/Sterling 8:12
53 Harvest/Wayne 8:12
53 Harvest/Orchard Hill 8:13
53 Stoneridge/Meadow 8:14
53 Crestview/Windwood 8:16
53 Middle/Rockland Dr 8:17
53 Middle/Westview 8:19
53 Middle//Robyn Terrace/Sofia Way 8:20
53 Middle/Massanutten Terrace 8:20

JHHS/ Handley Circle 8:30
54 Cedarmeade (Trailers)/PL Valley 7:54 Debbie M
54 Pl Valley Extended/Papermill 7:55
54 2817 Papermill 7:56
54 Papermill/Grace 7:57

JOHN HANDLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SUMMER 2021

Printed: 6/17/2021  1:07 PM Page 1 of



54 Papermill/Second 7:58
54 Papermill/Imperial 7:58
54 Papermill/First 7:59
54 Papermill/Royal 8:00
54 Papermill/Summit 8:00
54 2946 Shawnee 8:01
54 Shawnee/Allston 8:03
54 Shawnee/Judy 8:04
54 3052 Shawnee 8:05
54 3103 Shawnee                                  8:07
54 Lake/Saratoga 8:08
54 Kennedy/Lake 8:09
54 2945 Valley Ave (driveway Motel 6) 8:10
54 Monticello/Valley 8:10
54 Armourdale/Valley 8:11
54 York/Sorrell Ct 8:13
54 York/Packer 8:13
54 Cedarmeade/Stonegate 8:16
54 Tevis/Hockman 8:20
54 JHHS/ Handley Circle 8:30

Printed: 6/17/2021  1:07 PM Page 2 of


	JHHS- Session 1  & 2

